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Manchester, M12 4JE

Monday 23rd December 08:00 - 18:30

Tuesday 24th December (Christmas Eve) 08:00 - 18:30

Wednesday 25th December (Christmas Day) Closed

Thursday 26th December (Boxing Day) Closed

Friday 27th December 08:00 - 18:30

Saturday 28th December Closed

Sunday 29th December Closed

Monday 30th December 08:00 - 18:30

Tuesday 31st December (New Years Eve) 08:00 - 18:30

Wednesday 1st January (New Years Day) Closed

Thursday 2nd January 08:00 - 18:30

Friday 3rd January 08:30 - 18:00

New Bank Health Centre

Christmas opening hours

If we are closed and you need medical assistance, please call NHS

111. In an emergency, always call 999.

Last dates for prescriptions:

Before Christmas 19/12/2024

Before New Year 27/12/2024


